



OHIO **HOUSING** FINANCE AGENCY

Betty J. Kemper

President, The Kemper Company

Betty J. Kemper, President of The Kemper Company, has been directly involved in the strategic planning, development, financing, marketing, and management of services and housing for the elderly for 35 years. Since 1994, Ms. Kemper has led her own firm in providing care management, facility development and consultation. The Kemper Company's consulting clients and management contracts include some of the most innovative initiatives in geriatric care and health finance in northeast Ohio. In addition, Ms. Kemper is the managing partner of Kemper House, a residential care facility specifically designed for persons with memory impairments such as Alzheimer's Disease. There are currently three Kemper Houses located in Strongsville, Olmsted Falls, and Mentor, Ohio. Prior to founding The Kemper Company, Ms. Kemper was President and Chief Executive Office of The Eliza Jennings Group in Cleveland, Ohio. She is a Board member and Multifamily Chairperson for the Ohio Housing Finance Agency; and active member of the Western Reserve Historical Society Board of Directors. She has served on numerous boards including the Greater Cleveland Hospital Association, The American Cancer Society, the Metropolitan YMCA, and the Detroit Avenue Neighborhood Association. She is a volunteer with the Alzheimer's Association and is currently Vice President of Pilgrim St. Paul Lutheran Church in Lakewood, Ohio.